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E ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

SKAT

Rank Competitor(s)

1 Madeline Baron
2 SeiraKajiro
3 Stefanie Bernier

Club

Sudbury SC
Hilltop SC
Sudbury SC

=

SKATECAMNADA

Jane Derby

Date:

14-Apr-2018

LET'S SKATE

Sudbury, ON
April 14, 2018 to April 15, 2018

Junior Women (Short)

Category Result Summary

Section Sp
ON 3516 (1)
ON 3017 (2
ON 2730 (3

Points

35.16
30.17
27.30

4:09:15PM

Justin Woodley
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PATINAGECAMNADA



